
OVERALL SEASON CIRCUIT CASH UP FOR GRABS: 1st = $ 250 / 2nd = $ 150 / 3rd = $ 100 / 4th = $ 50 / 5th = $ 20

1.5

6.25

-Michael Carillo22nd-23rd tie

--

17th-21st tie Inbeom Yu - - - 6.25

11th Naomi Tran

-

6.25

15th

6.25

17th-21st tie Marin Pinku, Regina - - - 6.25 6.25

14th

Czar Caguoia - - 17.5 17.5

12th

Devin Chong 15 5 7.5 27.5

105

120

170

1.5

10

35.25

6.25

6.25

6.25

53.75

150

SUPER

LEAGUE

175

2016 - 2017 MANITOBA TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION TOURNAMENT CIRCUIT

" PRO - OPEN" SINGLES CIRCUIT: STANDINGS AFTER FOUR OF SIX EVENTS

POINTS GAINED PER EVENT

POINTS

360

APRIL:

TOURNAMENT TOTAL

OF

CHAMPIONS

FEBRUARY:

GOLDEN BOY

OPEN

80

MARCH:

MANITOBA

OPEN

SEASON-LONG

WINNIPEG

-

-

30

25

35

6.25

6.25

40

DECEMBER:

MANITOBA

CLOSED

100

60

30

60

7.5

30

17.5 6.25

40 30

80

-

40

30

- 6.25

-

-

-

-

-

100 100

PLAYER

1.5

1.5

-

-

-

-

-

-

40

- -

Thadeus Jimenez

Jerzy Kusal

Phuong Nguyen 20

80

-

25

1.5

10

Michal Rybak

55

15

Biruk Bekele

Jeff Kitong

Yunyang Deng

- 35

PLACE

1st

4th

6th

3rd Alex Mendoza

2nd Terry "Tian" Zhang

5th Jeremy Tran

NOVEMBER:

RED RIVER

OPEN

100

55

-

16th

22nd-23rd tie

9th

Juanito Sioson

-

-

Bob Lucky, Saskatoon

Mustafa Rizvi, Regina

Howard Liou, Regina

Marcos Sioson

Vy Tran

7th

8th

10th

17th-21st tie

17th-21st tie

17th-21st tie

200

41.25

60 25 55 55 195

32.5 80 - 60 172.5

20

10

13th Gordon Chow 32.5 - - - 32.5



2016 - 2017 MANITOBA TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION TOURNAMENT CIRCUIT

POINTS GAINED PER EVENT

NOVEMBER: DECEMBER: FEBRUARY: MARCH: APRIL: SEASON-LONG

360

PLAYER RED RIVER MANITOBA GOLDEN BOY MANITOBA TOURNAMENT WINNIPEG TOTALPLACE

OPEN CLOSED OPEN OPEN OF SUPER POINTS

2rd 80 315

1001st

Alex Mendoza 100 80 55

3rd

Michal Rybak 80 100 80

7th

Jerzy Kusal 55 55 37.5 37.54th

Thadeus Jimenez 60 60 60

185

122.5

57.55-

115

240

95

5th

Marcos Sioson 37.5 30 10 37.5

Noel Cantada 17.5 40 37.5 27.5

6th

11th Bob Lucky, Saskatoon - - - 55

2527.5Juanito Sioson

8th

10th

15 -

Michael Carillo 37.5 20 17.5 20

10

13th

Eric Hernandez - 10 27.5 27.5

5

9th

Czar Caguoia - - 27.5 - 27.5

45--3510Andrej "Bob" Wiewiora

65

12th

Irwin Raymundo 27.5

55

17th 

10

15th 22.5

- 42.5

18th

Rick Ward, St. Andrews

17.5---17.5Dilbert Palad

20

14th

Evelyn Aldaba 5 -

19th

- - 5 15

Cezar Ramos - 5 - -

17.5 -

16th

David Charriere, Morden - - -

60

"ACTIVE FOR LIFE/>40 YEARS": STANDINGS AFTER FOUR OF SIX EVENTS

100-100--Duc Dao Tran



2016 - 2017 MANITOBA TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION TOURNAMENT CIRCUIT

YOUTH" SINGLES CIRCUIT: STANDINGS AFTER FOUR OF SIX EVENTS

Jeremy Tran 100 100 - 80 2802nd

- 30 90

POINTS GAINED PER EVENT

NOVEMBER: DECEMBER: FEBRUARY: MARCH: APRIL: SEASON-LONG

POINTS

PLACE PLAYER RED RIVER MANITOBA GOLDEN BOY MANITOBA TOURNAMENT WINNIPEG TOTAL

OPEN CLOSED OPEN OPEN OF SUPER

Yunyang Deng 60 80 100 100 340

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE

4th

55 40 55 40 1903rd

35 155

5th

6th Gordon Chow 80 - - 55

Devin Chong 35 55 60 -

Trysten Dyce 27.5 - - - 27.5

15th

Tina Liu 27.5 - - - 27.513th-14th tie

Osaid AI Shiekh Omar - - 25 -

Mustafa Rizvi, Regina - - - 60 60

13th-14th tie

35--Lawrence Cook, Wanipigow10th-11th tie

10th-11th tie

Russell Hewlett - - 30 - 3012th

25

16th

James Zhang, Saskatoon - - - 15 15

Nigel Dubois, Fort Qu' Appelle - - - 20 20

5

17th

Lucy Fan, Regina - - - 10 10

19th

18th

Joshua  Lu, Saskatoon - - 5

1st

Phuong Nguyen

35--35-Dave Jose

9th

8th

7th

Kieran Buchberger - - 40 25 65

Naomi Tran - 60

150

Vy Tran 40 - 80

135

35-



DECEMBER:

2016 - 2017 MANITOBA TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION TOURNAMENT CIRCUIT

100

40

-

-

-

-

POINTS GAINED PER EVENT

" CADET" SINGLES CIRCUIT: STANDINGS AFTER FOUR OF SIX EVENTS

NOVEMBER:

MANITOBA

FEBRUARY: MARCH: APRIL: SEASON-LONG

PLACE

OPEN OPEN OPEN OF SUPER POINTS

TOTALWINNIPEGTOURNAMENTMANITOBAGOLDEN BOY

CLOSED

RED RIVERPLAYER

CHAMPIONS LEAGUE

1st Ben Vu 100

60

100 - 300

215

2nd

Jinkun Chen 60 55 35 1854th

3rd Julian Liu 40

35

40 80

Sparsh Agrawal 80

55

80 - 220

90

1754060

80

35Anna Liu

135

100

8th

5th

Jason Li - 35 25

7th Aliya Liu, Regina -

30

- 100

6th Kieran Buchberger 55 - -

9th

13th

Hongjun Feng -

-

20 30

Ruby Sha, Regina -

-

- 60

10th

Parker Hewlett -

20

11th

Keagan Bowles - - 15

Jeremy Huang

Nibusha Loganathan -

25

25 20

40-15-

30 55 85

70

60

5

14th

16th

45

10-10

-

-Nicholas Charriere, Morden15th

12th

Raanen Fehr, Morden - 5 -

15


