#### 2016 - 2017 MANITOBA TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION TOURNAMENT CIRCUIT

#### " PRO - OPEN" SINGLES CIRCUIT: STANDINGS AFTER FOUR OF SIX EVENTS

		PO	INTS GAINED PER E	VENT				
PLACE	PLAYER	NOVEMBER:	DECEMBER:	FEBRUARY:	MARCH:	APRIL:	SEASON-LONG	
		RED RIVER	MANITOBA	GOLDEN BOY	MANITOBA	TOURNAMENT	WINNIPEG	TOTAL
		OPEN	CLOSED	OPEN	OPEN	OF	SUPER	POINTS
						CHAMPIONS	LEAGUE	
1st	Biruk Bekele	100	100	80	80			360
2nd	Terry "Tian" Zhang	-	-	100	100			200
3rd	Alex Mendoza	60	25	55	55			195
4th	Jeff Kitong	55	60	60	-			175
5th	Jeremy Tran	32.5	80	-	60			172.5
6th	Yunyang Deng	80	30	30	30			170
7th	Michal Rybak	40	40	30	40			150
8th	Thadeus Jimenez	-	55	40	25			120
9th	Jerzy Kusal	25	15	30	35			105
10th	Phuong Nguyen	20	10	17.5	6.25			53.75
11th	Naomi Tran	-	35	-	6.25			41.25
12th	Marcos Sioson	1.5	20	7.5	6.25			35.25
13th	Gordon Chow	32.5	-	-	-			32.5
14th	Devin Chong	15	5	7.5	-			27.5
15th	Czar Caguoia	-	-	17.5	-			17.5
16th	Vy Tran	10	-	-	-			10
17th-21st tie	Bob Lucky, Saskatoon	-	-	-	6.25			6.25
17th-21st tie	Mustafa Rizvi, Regina	-	-	-	6.25			6.25
17th-21st tie	Inbeom Yu	-	-	-	6.25			6.25
17th-21st tie	Marin Pinku, Regina	-	-	-	6.25			6.25
17th-21st tie	Howard Liou, Regina	-	-	-	6.25			6.25
22nd-23rd tie	Juanito Sioson	1.5	-	-	-			1.5
22nd-23rd tie	Michael Carillo	1.5	-	-	-			1.5

OVERALL SEASON CIRCUIT CASH UP FOR GRABS: 1st = \$ 250 / 2nd = \$ 150 / 3rd = \$ 100 / 4th = \$ 50 / 5th = \$ 20

### 2016 - 2017 MANITOBA TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION TOURNAMENT CIRCUIT

"ACTIVE FOR LIFE/>40 YEARS": STANDINGS AFTER FOUR OF SIX EVENTS

POINTS GAINED PER EVENT								
PLACE	PLAYER	NOVEMBER: RED RIVER	DECEMBER:  MANITOBA	FEBRUARY:  GOLDEN BOY	MARCH: MANITOBA	APRIL: TOURNAMENT	SEASON-LONG WINNIPEG	TOTAL
1st	Michal Rybak	80	100	80	100			360
2rd	Alex Mendoza	100	80	55	80			315
3rd	Thadeus Jimenez	60	60	60	60			240
4th	Jerzy Kusal	55	55	37.5	37.5			185
5th	Noel Cantada	17.5	40	37.5	27.5			122.
6th	Marcos Sioson	37.5	30	10	37.5			115
7th	Duc Dao Tran	-	-	100	-			100
8th	Michael Carillo	37.5	20	17.5	20			95
9th	Eric Hernandez	-	10	27.5	27.5			65
10th	Juanito Sioson	27.5	25	-	5			57.5
11th	Bob Lucky, Saskatoon	-	-	-	55			55
12th	Andrej "Bob" Wiewiora	10	35	-	-			45
13th	Irwin Raymundo	27.5	15	-	-			42.5
14th	Czar Caguoia	-	-	27.5	-			27.5
15th	Evelyn Aldaba	5	-	17.5	-			22.5
16th	Rick Ward, St. Andrews	-	-	5	15			20
17th	Dilbert Palad	17.5	-	-	-			17.5
18th	David Charriere, Morden	-	-	-	10			10
19th	Cezar Ramos	-	5	-	-			5

## 2016 - 2017 MANITOBA TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION TOURNAMENT CIRCUIT

## **YOUTH" SINGLES CIRCUIT: STANDINGS AFTER FOUR OF SIX EVENTS**

POINTS GAINED PER EVENT								
DIACE	DIAVED	NOVEMBER:	DECEMBER:	FEBRUARY:	MARCH:	APRIL:	SEASON-LONG	TOTAL
PLACE	PLAYER	RED RIVER	MANITOBA	GOLDEN BOY	MANITOBA	TOURNAMENT	WINNIPEG	TOTAL
		OPEN	CLOSED	OPEN	OPEN	OF CHAMPIONS	SUPER LEAGUE	POINTS
1st	Yunyang Deng	60	80	100	100			340
2nd	Jeremy Tran	100	100	-	80			280
3rd	Phuong Nguyen	55	40	55	40			190
4th	Vy Tran	40	-	80	35			155
5th	Devin Chong	35	55	60	-			150
6th	Gordon Chow	80	-	-	55			135
7th	Naomi Tran	-	60	-	30			90
8th	Kieran Buchberger	-	-	40	25			65
9th	Mustafa Rizvi, Regina	-	-	-	60			60
10th-11th tie	Lawrence Cook, Wanipigow	-	-	35	-			35
10th-11th tie	Dave Jose	-	35	-	-			35
12th	Russell Hewlett	-	-	30	-			30
13th-14th tie	Trysten Dyce	27.5	-	-	-			27.5
13th-14th tie	Tina Liu	27.5	-	-	-			27.5
15th	Osaid AI Shiekh Omar	-	-	25	-			25
16th	Nigel Dubois, Fort Qu' Appelle	-	-	-	20			20
17th	James Zhang, Saskatoon	-	-	-	15			15
18th	Lucy Fan, Regina	-	-	-	10			10
19th	Joshua Lu, Saskatoon		-	-	5			5

# 2016 - 2017 MANITOBA TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION TOURNAMENT CIRCUIT "CADET" SINGLES CIRCUIT: STANDINGS AFTER FOUR OF SIX EVENTS

	POINTS GAINED PER EVENT								
		NOVEMBER:	DECEMBER:	FEBRUARY:	MARCH:	APRIL:	SEASON-LONG		
PLACE	PLAYER	RED RIVER	MANITOBA	GOLDEN BOY	MANITOBA	TOURNAMENT	WINNIPEG	TOTAL	
		OPEN	CLOSED	OPEN	OPEN	OF	SUPER	POINTS	
						CHAMPIONS	LEAGUE		
1st	Ben Vu	100	100	100	-			300	
2nd	Sparsh Agrawal	80	60	80	-			220	
3rd	Julian Liu	40	55	40	80			215	
4th	Jinkun Chen	60	35	55	35			185	
5th	Anna Liu	35	40	60	40			175	
6th	Kieran Buchberger	55	80	-	-			135	
7th	Aliya Liu, Regina	-	-	-	100			100	
8th	Jason Li	-	30	35	25			90	
9th	Parker Hewlett	-	-	30	55			85	
10th	Hongjun Feng	-	20	20	30			70	
11th	Ruby Sha, Regina	-	-	-	60			60	
12th	Nibusha Loganathan	-	-	25	20			45	
13th	Jeremy Huang	-	25	15	-			40	
14th	Keagan Bowles	-	-	-	15			15	
15th	Nicholas Charriere, Morden	-	-	10	-			10	
16th	Raanen Fehr, Morden	-	-	5	-			5	